

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Inspection of Designated "Year 1"
 FOR: Large Mains
 TIME & (Date of Award through December 31, 2013)
 DATE: 3:00 p.m., April 22, 2013

Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc.
 4000 Truman Rd.
 Kansas City MO 64127

Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC
 1616 S 31st Ave
 Phoenix, AZ 85009

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY				
1	7,194 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	5.00 35,970.00	6.18 44,458.92	
2	22,424 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 26" to 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	8.00 179,392.00	9.07 203,385.68	
3	18,655 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 42" to 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	12.00 223,860.00	13.03 243,074.65	
4	19,505 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 50" to 54" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	16.00 312,080.00	17.32 337,826.60	
5	15,487 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 60" to 66" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	24.00 371,688.00	20.62 319,341.94	
6	18,307 Linear Foot Cleaning of Sanitary Sewer Mains 72" to 78" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	27.25 498,865.75	27.22 498,316.54	
7	7,194 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 24" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.00 7,194.00	1.45 10,431.30	
8	22,424 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 26" to 36" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.00 22,424.00	1.98 44,399.52	
9	18,655 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 42" to 48" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.00 18,655.00	2.02 37,683.10	
10	19,505 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 50" to 54" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/LF TOTAL	1.00 19,505.00	2.02 39,400.10	
11	15,487 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 60" to 66" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	1.00 15,487.00	2.02 31,283.74	
12	18,307 Linear Foot Inspect with CCTV Sanitary Sewer Mains 72" to 78" Diameter in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	1.00 18,307.00	2.02 36,980.14	
13	222 ea. Acquire Global Positioning System Coordinates of Manholes and Sewer Structures in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/HR TOTAL	35.00 7,770.00	200.00 44,400.00	
14	10 ea. Remove Protruding Service Connectins (Laterals) in accordance with the specifications	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	100.00 1,000.00	165.00 1,650.00	
15	40 hours Provide Police Officer Services when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	300.00 12,000.00	57.75 2,310.00	
16	2 ea. Sealed Traffic Control Plan when required by the Governing Right-of-Way Agency	UNIT PRICE/EA TOTAL	1,500.00 3,000.00	1,650.00 3,300.00	
	TOTAL ESTIMATED PRICE	TOTAL	1,747,197.75	1,898,242.23	
	Terms		Net 30 days	Net 30 days	
	Delivery Days				

***LOW BIDDER**

BID INVITATIONS WERE MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc.
 AUI, LLC
 CleanServe, Inc.
 Pipeline Video Inspection, LLC

Quality Pipe Services, Inc.
 Robinson Pipe Cleaning Co.
 Sewer and Storm Maintenance
 Terra Contracting Services

Demandstar
 SAWS Website